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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Place

1

2

3-6

7-9

10-11

12-13

14-16

Name

Logan Engler

Aryan Kulkarni

Brayden Wild

Luke Martin

Violet Zimmerman

Lexi Martin

Jonah Jones

Aiden Wilson

Charlie Palmer

Leo Robinson

Bane Devoy

Ruby Debailie

Sutton Sensenbrenner

Harper Chowning

Yashvi Jindal

Sloane Sensenbrenner

ID Rating

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

Team

MONT

VOGEL

MONT

MONT

MONT

MONT

MONT

EDS

MONT

MONT

MONT

Rd 1

W3

W4

L1

L2

B---

U---

W8

L7

U---

D11

D10

W14

U---

L12

U---

U---

Rd 2

W7

W12

W8

W16

W11

W15

L1

L3

L13

W14

L5

L2

W9

L10

L6

L4

Rd 3

W5

W10

W12

W7

L1

W14

L4

B---

W15

L2

H---

L3

U---

L6

L9

U---

Rd 4

W2

L1

D6

D5

D4

D3

W10

W12

B---

L7

H---

L8

U---

U---

U---

U---

Total

 4.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

T-Op. cumul.

26

24.5

21.5

20.5

18

5.5

22.5

14.5

3

16.5

11.5

16.5

2

14.5

7.5

5.5


